2016 Buck Hill Monday - Week 7
Monday, February 15, 2016

CHALLENGE
RECREATIONAL SKI RACING
PACESETTER: HCP
TROY GUSTAFSON BLUE 7.99 TIME: 17.86 PAR: 16.54
TROY GUSTAFSON RED 799 TIME: 17.79 PAR: 16.47
OVERALL STANDINGS
Team | 6Skiers| 7 Skiers| 8 Skiers| 9 Skiers| _Points
1/Wasted Youth 210 243 267 280 205.35
2 Bucked Off 202 226 243 251 243.62
Ffiﬂ“ﬁ:%‘éﬁiim 3 Musskis 195 218 238 244 417.86
4 Heading Downbhill 188 209 225 229 228.88
5 Walk Ons 185 207 225 232 317.88
6 Skiagra 176 191 194 194 243.93
: 7 Stick Dodgers 162 173 180 180 355.26
FrimalPowerTiaining.com 8 Rather Be Knee Deep 148 153 154 154 279.85
9 Sloppy Seconds 141 147 147 147 245.25
10 Beats Bowling 113 113 113 113 150.20
11 Skizophrenics 108 114 115 115 272.31
12 Flat Tire 103 106 108 108 275.58
13 DTwSP 100 105 107 107 256.26
WEEK 7
ream | 6Skiers| 7 Skiers| 8 Skiers| 9 Skiers| _Points
1 Wasted Youth 30 35 P 40 P 44 G 34.49
2 Musskis 30 34 G 38 G 41 S 65.94
3 Walk Ons 29 32 S 35 S 36 | 23.93
4 Bucked Off 29 29 -- 29 -- 29 -- 25.82
5 Heading Downhill 28 31 S 33 B 33 -- 22.36
6 Skiagra 27 27 -- 27 -- 27 -- 18.97
7 Stick Dodgers 24 26 B 26 - 26 - 58.55
8 Rather Be Knee Deep 21 21 -- 21 - 21 -- 26.80
9 Sloppy Seconds 20 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 15.28
10 Beats Bowling 19 19 - 19 - 19 - 14.98
11 Skizophrenics 17 19 B 19 - 19 - 50.20
12 Flat Tire 16 17 | 18 | 18 -- 42.56
13 DTwSP 9 9 -- 9 - 9 -- 11.46
| sex Name | TEAv_BestiC | Nedal | |BlueTime| BiueHC| RedTime| _RedHc|
F JuDy WOELLNER Musskis 10.38 P 18.34 10.88 18.18 10.38
F KRISTIN GREBE Wasted Youth 12.70 P 18.64 12.70 18.83 14.33
F JEN LOEFFLER Walk Ons 18.80 P 19.65 18.80 19.62 19.13
F  HILDI HAGEDORN Walk Ons 20.95 P 20.51 24.00 19.92 20.95
F  LINDA ALKIRE Rather Be Knee Deep 25.94 G 20.83 25.94 20.85 26.59
F LUCY HOCKER Flat Tire 33.88 S 22.27 34.64 22.05 33.88
F LORI MOTZKO Heading Downhill 34.79 G 22.98 38.94 22.20 34.79
F  LEIGHANN BOOGREN Walk Ons 35.19 G 22.36 35.19 22.64 37.46
F MEGAN KELLY Flat Tire 40.62 S 23.39 41.41 23.16 40.62
F TOWE ROYAL Flat Tire 58.35 S 26.52 60.34 26.08 58.35
F__ CYNTHIA CLARK DTwSP 66.20 B 27.49 66.20 DNF N/A
M |SCOTT MCMAHAN Wasted Youth 2.91 P 17.06 3.14 16.95 2.91
M CAMERON BENCE Wasted Youth 4.61 P 17.48 5.68 17.23 4.61
M  |RYAN FULLER Skiagra 6.19 P 17.67 6.83 17.49 6.19
M  DOUG TANNER Musskis 6.56 P 18.01 8.89 17.55 6.56
M THOR MORALES Bucked Off 6.59 P 17.63 6.59 DNF N/A
M CHRISTOPHER OHLAND Wasted Youth 6.62 P 17.85 7.92 17.56 6.62
M ALEX LUNDY Wasted Youth 6.80 P 17.87 8.04 17.59 6.80
M | TERRY LUTZ Bucked Off 7.71 P 17.86 7.98 17.74 7.71
M LUKE EVERSON Bucked Off 7.89 P 18.20 10.04 17.77 7.89
M TROY GUSTAFSON Stick Dodgers 7.98 P 17.86 7.98 17.79 8.01
M SCOTT MALMSTEN Musskis 8.01 P 17.95 8.52 17.79 8.01



[ sex nawe | lrean _________lBestiC | Medal | ___|BlueTime| _BiueHC| RedTime _RedHC|
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HANS
JAKE
JOEL
JUSTIN
JARED
DAVID
JEFF
SEAN
JEFF
MIKE
RICK
ANDREW
HUGH
DAVIS
GREG
CHUCK
PAT
MARK
KURT
JUSTIN
TED
RYAN
SCOTT
ROB
TOM
PETER
TIM
MATT
GREG
WADE
BRETT
JASON
JASON
DAVE
JEFF
ANDY
ERIC
GERRY
MARK
KEITH
DAVID
ALEXANDER
DEAN
DAVID
DAVID
JACQUES
DAVID
MAGNE
JOHN
MIKE
ADAM
CHRIS
BILL
JEFF
TOM
ADAM
WES
ADAM
CHRIS
DAVID
JB
ROBERT
BRIAN
TIM

RASMUSSEN
FREDBO
SZCZEPANSKI
MINNICH
OPEL
LOEFFLER
HOLMES
CALLAHAN
THORUP
KROESCH
TRENARY
LEAVITT
GILPATRIC
SILVER
ABEL

MIKE
BRUNNER
JACOBSON
LEUTHOLD
BENCE
ROBERTS
DAHL
FERRY
REBERTUS
LANG

CERS
EBBITT
DORNIK
ROBERTS
KOTULA
LOFTESNES
MCCARTHY
COYLE
HURLEY
ENGEBRETSON
ROHRBACH
WESTLUND
FALLER
GUTZMER
ABRAHAMSON
LINNER
JAEB
SKALLMAN
WYER
MOTZKO
STASSART
WARBRITTON
HATLEVIK
TURCOTTE
HOXIE
HOWARD
KOPCHYNSKI
CHECK
BOEHLER
UMHOEFER
PERRY
HAROLD
MILNES
CARLSON
POTTER
LEWIS

PIKE
LOCKWOOD
TRAVAILLE

DTwSP

Walk Ons
Bucked Off
Wasted Youth
Wasted Youth
Walk Ons

Sloppy Seconds
Rather Be Knee Deep
Heading Downhill
Musskis

Wasted Youth
Bucked Off
Heading Downhill
Skizophrenics
Skiagra

Bucked Off

Beats Bowling
Stick Dodgers
Stick Dodgers
Wasted Youth
Skiagra

Sloppy Seconds
Musskis

Musskis

Heading Downhill
Walk Ons

Sloppy Seconds
Sloppy Seconds
Skiagra
Skizophrenics
Skiagra

Beats Bowling
Stick Dodgers
Heading Downhill
Rather Be Knee Deep
Flat Tire

Walk Ons
Skiagra

Musskis

Beats Bowling
Rather Be Knee Deep
Walk Ons

Stick Dodgers
Sloppy Seconds
Heading Downhill
Rather Be Knee Deep
Musskis

Heading Downhill
Beats Bowling
Beats Bowling
Stick Dodgers
Stick Dodgers
Skizophrenics
Skizophrenics
Skizophrenics
Skizophrenics
DTwSP
Skizophrenics
Wasted Youth
Heading Downhill
Flat Tire

Musskis

Walk Ons

Flat Tire

8.59

8.59

8.80

9.31
10.50
10.52
11.12
11.41
11.49
11.54
11.67
12.20
12.26
12.51
12.70
12.93
13.30
14.57
15.30
15.30
15.84
15.90
16.20
16.21
16.27
16.93
17.30
17.85
17.90
18.21
19.06
19.13
19.79
19.98
20.25
20.28
20.58
21.28
23.22
24.18
24.35
24.43
24.53
25.50
26.96
27.20
27.63
28.84
30.12
32.24
32.42
36.79
36.88
40.57
41.17
42.20
47.72
48.19
48.91
49.97
51.00
56.22
57.26
59.26
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17.96
17.96
18.45
18.08
18.44
18.28
18.38
19.40
18.44
19.04
18.47
18.75
19.08
18.67
18.64

DNF
18.98
18.95
19.07
19.07
19.16
19.17
19.22
19.46
19.77
19.34
19.48
20.18
19.50
19.81
22.93
19.81
19.91
20.87
19.89
19.98
20.23
20.06
20.38
20.54
20.77
20.58
20.77
21.56
21.00
21.27
21.52
21.80
21.77
22.15
22.37
23.07
22.64
23.25
23.70
24.08
24.87
24.51
24.63
25.35
25.37
26.57
26.06
26.36

8.59
8.59
11.55
9.31
11.49
10.52
11.12
17.29
11.49
15.11
11.67
13.36
15.36
12.88
12.70
N/A
14.75
14.57
15.30
15.30
15.84
15.90
16.20
17.65
19.53
16.93
17.78
22.01
17.90
19.77
38.63
19.77
20.37
26.18
20.25
20.80
22.31
21.28
23.22
24.18
25.57
24.43
25.57
30.35
26.96
28.60
30.11
31.80
31.62
33.92
35.25
39.48
36.88
40.57
43.29
45.59
50.36
48.19
48.91
53.26
53.39
60.64
57.56
59.37

17.98
18.24
17.92

DNF
18.20
18.48

DNF
18.35
18.46
18.37
18.45
18.48
18.49
18.53
18.82
18.60
18.66
19.03
19.21
19.30
19.36
19.39
19.22
19.14
19.15
19.83
19.32
19.41
19.82
19.47
19.61
19.62
19.73
19.76
19.89
19.81
19.86
20.24
20.39
20.48
20.48
20.93
20.51
20.67
21.56
20.95
21.02
21.22
21.43
21.78
21.81
22.53
22.99
23.68
23.25
23.42
24.33
24.69

DNF
24.70
24.87
25.73
25.90
26.23

9.17
10.75
8.80
N/A
10.50
12.20
N/A
11.41
12.08
11.54
12.02
12.20
12.26
12.51
14.27
12.93
13.30
15.54
16.64
17.18
17.55
17.73
16.70
16.21
16.27
20.40
17.30
17.85
20.34
18.21
19.06
19.13
19.79
19.98
20.77
20.28
20.58
22.89
23.80
24.35
24.35
27.08
24.53
25.50
30.90
27.20
27.63
28.84
30.12
32.24
32.42
36.79
39.59
43.78
41.17
42.20
47.72
49.91
N/A
49.97
51.00
56.22
57.26
59.26



SEX |NAME TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime RedHC
M TIM KIRK Flat Tire 64.72 | 27.35 65.36 27.13 64.72

M ADAM BEARD Flat Tire 70.74 | 28.24 70.74 29.71 80.39

GUESTS

| sex nawe |t lBestiC | Medal | ___|BlueTime| _BiueHC| RedTime _RedHC|
F  KAYLA BOOGREN Guest Skiers 20.86 G 19.99 20.86 20.07 21.86

M BOB RUDE Guest Skiers 24.41 G 20.60 24.55 20.49 24.41

M TOM STRIGEL Guest Skiers 32.71 S 21.95 32.71 22.41 36.07

M ROLAND HAGEDORN Guest Skiers 61.32 S 27.10 63.85 26.57 61.32

FASTEST FEMALE OF THE LEAGUE

Last
JUDY WOELLNER
KRISTIN GREBE
ANDREA CERVENA
JEN LOEFFLER
HILDI HAGEDORN

FASTEST MALE OF THE LEAGUE

Last
SCOTT MCMAHAN
CAMERON BENCE
RYAN FULLER
THOR MORALES
SCOTT MALMSTEN

MOST VALUABLE OF THE LEAGUE

First Last

JUDY WOELLNER
KRISTIN GREBE
TERRY LUTZ
SCOTT MALMSTEN
SCOTT MCMAHAN

Musskis 11.65
Wasted Youth 12.36
Skiagra 13.02
Walk Ons 20.07
Walk Ons 23.80

Wasted Youth 2.23
Wasted Youth 3.94
Skiagra 5.40
Bucked Off 6.76
Musskis 6.79

Value

Musskis 68.07
Wasted Youth 53.17
Bucked Off 51.77
Musskis 51.00

Wasted Youth 47.29

MOST IMPROVED OF THE LEAGUE
LINDA ALKIRE

WES HAROLD DTwSP

Rather be Knee Deep



